$475,000 - 220 Lakeside Dr, Lewes

MLS® #DESU2038886

$475,000
3 Bedroom, 2.50 Bathroom, 2,251 sqft
Single Family on O Acres

PLANTATIONS EAST, Lewes, DE

This 3 bedroom cottage home in Plantations
East is a dream come true. With a first floor
primary suite, and tons of sunlight, this is truly
a home for all seasons. Located close to one
of Plantations East's loveliest ponds, you have
views of the pond from the upstairs windows.
The list of renovations includes new Oak
flooring throughout, new faux wood window
blinds, a new 33" side by side refrigerator, a
new washer and dryer, a new water heater, a
fully conditioned and encapsulated crawl
space with a dehumidifier and sump pump,
new primary bathroom with all new tile, 3 new
crepe myrtle trees and 2 maple trees, a new
ac/heat split unit in second floor bonus room,
newly remodeled kitchen with premium wood
cabinets, tile floor, and granite countertops,
new GAF roof, new pavers and new driveway
with extra bump out space, new crawlspace
door, and a new front door. Fresh paint
throughout as well, so this home is absolutely
move in ready!

Take advantage of Plantations East's unique
location to do all your shopping without ever
going onto busy Route One! Thisis a
wonderful neighborhood where someone is
always walking a dog and ready to say hi!

Built in 2002

Essential Information

MLS® # DESU2038886
Price $475,000



Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status

2.50

2

1

2,251

0.13

2002

Single Family
Detached

Cottage, Craftsman

Closed

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Sussex Delaware Quadrant Between Rt 1 & 113

Amenities

Amenities

Utilities
Parking

# of Garages
Garages
Has Pool

Interior

Interior Features
Appliances

Heating
Cooling
# of Stories

220 Lakeside Dr

Lewes Rehoboth Hundred (31009)
PLANTATIONS EAST

Lewes
SUSSEX-DE
DE

19958

Attic, CeilngFan(s), Curved Staircase, Entry Lvl BR, Master Bath(s),

Skylight(s), Soaking Tub, Stall
Countertops, Wood Floors

Shower,

Cable TV Available, Propane - Community

Concrete Driveway

2

Garage Door Opener

Yes

Floor Plan-Open

Tub Shower,

Upgraded

Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer - Electric, Microwave, Oven/Range-Electric,

Refrigerator, Washer, Water Heater

Heat Pump(s)
Central A/C
2



Stories

Exterior

Exterior

Exterior Features
Lot Description
Roof

Foundation

2 Story

Concrete/Block

Porch(es), Porch-wraparound
Fishing Available, SideYard(s)
Architectural Shingle

Slab, Crawl Space

School Information

District

CAPE HENLOPEN

Additional Information

Date Listed
Days on Market
Zoning

HOA Fees

HOA Fees Freq.

Listing Details
Listing Office
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